

Announcement from the Max Walker Company

The Max Walker Company is proud to acknowledge the appointment of it's principal Max Walker as a Member in the General Division of the Order of Australia in the 2011 Queen's Birthday Honours List (AM).

The citation for the award is "for service to cricket at a national and international level as a player and commentator, and to the community through a range of youth and social welfare organisations".

Max is humbled by the honour and interest it has created. He looks forward to making a difference as his life's journey continues.

For further information, please contact:

Elaine Dickson
The Max Walker Company
Tel 0488 660 609
admin@maxwalker.com.au
www.maxwalker.com.au